Angel Close, Windmill Road, Hampton Hill, TW12 1RG Tel: 0208 979 2078
President: Ann Norris - 07970 618 862 Secretary: Linda Twycross - 0208 941 5177
www.hamptonhillspiritualists.co.uk Email: hamptonhillsc@yahoo.co.uk

DIARY OF EVENTS —-NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2018

SUNDAY SERVICE 6.30PM THURSDAY SERVICE 7.30PM
Freewill Donation Entry: £3 Members, £3.50 Non-Members
1 Nov Margaret and Michael
4 Nov Claire Broad ISM/RAM 8 Nov Wanda and Lyn - Spirit Art
11 Nov Lorraine Gilbert & Ernie Grey 15Nov  Medley of Mediums
18 Nov Evey Weinling 22 Nov  Trevor Ward CSNU
25 Nov Bruce Bayley 29 Nov  Andy Mulligan - Spirit Art
2 Dec Margaret and Michael 6 Dec Stevie and Haydn - Spirit Art
9 Dec Susie Shaw 13 Dec  Janet Handley CSNU
16 Dec Ann-Marie Hogan DSNU 20 Dec  Sheila & Martin - Carol Service
23 Dec Pamela Pollington

SPIRITUAL HEALING - EVERY WEDNESDAY 7.30-9.00PM, except when church is

closed over the Christmas period. Healing is Free but Donations are Always Appreciated

CIRCLES & CLASSES 7.30PM
Cost: £3 Members, £3.50 Non-Members. £1.50 for Open Platform Audience

Mon 5 Nov/ 3 Dec
Mon 12 Nov/ 10 Dec
Tues 20 Nov/ 18 Dec
Mon 26 Nov/

Tues 27 Nov/

SPECIAL EVENTS

Open Platform with Martin Twycross

Open Awareness Circle with Linda Twycross

Open Healing Circle with Sheila Smoothy

Open Awareness Circle with Susie Shaw

Speakers & Philosophy Class with Martin Twycross

All workshops run from 10.30am to 4.30pm unless otherwise stated

Sun 4 November

Sat 10 November
Sat 1 December
Tues 4 December
Mon 24 December
Mon 25th December

Mediumship Workshop with Sue Ellis. Intermediate to Advanced levels
£20 church members or £22

Open Day with Readings, Healing & Stalls. 11am - 4.30pm.

Day of Spirit Art Readings Stevie & Haydn £25 Book in Advance
Special Demonstration of Mediumship with Chris Drew Tickets £8
Special Christmas Eve Candle Service 7.30pm

Christmas Day Service with Martin and Linda Twycross 11.00am

THE CHURCH WILL BE CLOSED FOLLOWING THE CHRISTMAS DAY SERVICE AND

WILL RE-OPEN ON

WEDNESDAY 9th JANUARY FOR OUR HEALING EVENING

THE COMMITTEE WISH EVERYONE A VERY HAPPY CHRISTMAS AND A PEACEFUL

NEW YEAR



